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Nicholas John Silvester Fudge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nicholas John Silvester Fudge
Postcode

Date of birth October 1950

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PD FUELS LIMITED

POWELL DUFFRYN INTERNATIONAL

FUELS
CORRALL SERVICES
CORRALL LIMITED

CORRALL SERVICES

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00307853

00024077

00622512
00359371

00622512

901340908
Honours
Number 901340908
Address
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Voluntary Agreement 23/07/1992 03/03/1994 Company
Secretary
Company is dissolved 23/07/1991 03/03/1994 Company
Secretary
Company is dissolved 23/07/1991 23/07/1994 Director
Active - Newly 23/07/1991 Company
Incorporated Secretary
Company is dissolved 23/07/1991 03/03/1994 Company
Secretary
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